www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2010 Cooper Crouse-Hinds598
1
A
1A Circuit Breaker Panelboards
General Information
Applications:
Circuit breaker panelboards are used in
hazardous and non-hazardous areas (as

Wet Locations
Watertight
Ordering Information
LP1 & LP2 Factory Sealed 120 / 240 Volt Lighting
Panelboards
Division 1 Division 2
Branch
Spaces
Needed
1 Phase
3 Wire
3 Phase
4 Wire
1 Phase
3 Wire
3 Phase
4 Wire
6 LP1B106 LP1B306 LP2B106 LP2B306
8 LP1B108 LP1B308 LP2B108 LP2B308
10 LP1B110 LP1B310 LP2B110 LP2B310
12 LP1B112 LP1B312 LP2B112 LP2B312
14 LP1B114 LP1B314 LP2B114 LP2B314
16 LP1B116 LP1B316 LP2B116 LP2B316
18 LP1B118 LP1B318 LP2B118 LP2B318
20 LP1B120 LP1B320 LP2B120 LP2B320
20 LP1C120 LP1C320 LP2C120 LP2C320
22 LP1B122 LP1B322 LP2B122 LP2B322
22 LP1C122 LP1C322 LP2C122 LP2C322
24† LP1B124† LP1B324† LP2B124† LP2B324†
24 LP1C124 LP1C324 LP2C124 LP2C324
26 LP1C126 LP1C326 LP2C126 LP2C326
28 LP1C128 LP1C328 LP2C128 LP2C328
30 LP1C130 LP1C330 LP2C130 LP2C330